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Total Nurvber c.c Voters : 4,471 of 0 = 0.00% Precincts Reporting 10 of 10 = 100.00%

Party Candidate

PROPOSITION, Vote For 1

For

Against

i/layor Nacogdoches, Vote For 1

Pam Filch

Roger Van Horn

Walter McCrimmon

Council

Council

"rustee,

- Northeast Ward Nacogdoches,

Shelley Brophy

Billy Huddleston, Jr.

- Northwest Ward Nacogdoches

Bob Dunn

Brandon E. McKinney

At-Large NISD, Vote For 1

Bobby Reyes

Alan B. Sowards

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

Vote For 1

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:

Under Votes:

Vote For 1

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:

Under Votes:

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

Early |

113 94.96%

6 5.04%

119 100.00%

0 0.00%
0 0.00%

429 33.26%

820 63.57%

41 3.18%

1,290 99.61%

0 0.00%
5 0.39%

432 64.09%

242 35.91%

674 99.26%

0 0.00%
5 0.74%

182 63.64%

104 36.36%

286 95.33%

0 0.00%

14 4.67%

565 44.63%

701 55.37%

1 ,266 96.05%

0 0.00%

52 3.95%

Election

126 86.30%

20 13.70%

146 100.00%

0 0.00%

0 0.00%

152 30.89%

306 62.20%

34 6.91%

492 98.60%

0 0.00%
7 1.40%

139 61.78%

86 38.22%

225 97.40%

0 0.00%

6 2.60%

54 69.23%

24 30.77%

78 89.66%

0 0.00%
9 10.34%

217 39.60%

331 60.40%

548 97.86%

1 0.18%

11 1.96%

Total

239 90.19%

26 9.81%

265100.00%

0 0.00%
0 0.00%

581 32.60%

1,126 63.19%

75 4.21%

1,782 99.33%

0 0.00%

12 0.67%

571 63.52%

328 36.48%

899 98.79%

0 0.00%

11 1.21%

236 64.84%

128 35.16%

364 94.06%

0 0.00%

23 5.94%

782 43.11%

1,032 56.89%

1,814 96.59%

1 0.05%

63 3.35%
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Party Candidate

Trustee - Single Member District 2 NISD, Vote For 1

Esiquio (Zeke) Martinez

Lisa Mize

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

Early I Election J Total 1

40 31.25%

88 68.75%

22 29.33%
53 70.67%

62 30.54%

141 69.46%

128 94.81%

0 0.00%
7 5.19%

75 96.15%

0 0.00%
3 3.85%

203 95.31%

0 0.00%

10 4.69%

Trustee - Single Member District 3 NISD, Vote For 1

Teresa Castetter

T.D. Howarth

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

51 46.36%
59 53.64%

110 92.44%

0 0.00%
9 7.56%

25 49.02%

26 50.98%

51 94.44%

0 0.00%

3 5.56%

76 47.20%

85 52.80%

161 93.06%

0 0.00%

12 6.94%

Council Garrison, Vote For 3

Robert Cook
Kelley Wright

Russell Wright
Nichole Todd
Melanie O'Dell
T. R. Dugger

Lowell "Bud" Phillips

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

45

13

14

29

1

43

2

147

0

15

30.61%
8.84%

9.52%

19.73%

0.68%

29.25%
1.36%

90.74%

0.00%
9.26%

36

10

18

25

6

39

3

137

0

16

26.28%
7.30%

13.14%

18.25%
4.38%

28.47%
2.19%

89.54%

0.00%

10.46%

81

23
32

54

7

82

5

284

0

31

28

8

11

19

,52%

,10%

,27%

,01%
2.46%

28.
1

90

0

9

,87%

76%

,16%

,00%
84%

Trustee GISD, Vote For 3

Billy R. Cooper
Olan Woodard, Jr.
Allen Russell
Russell O'Dell

Rodney Robison
Joe Garcia
Ricky Colle

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

81 29.67%

33 12.09%

38 13.92%

44 16.12%

28 10.26%

31 11.36%

18 6.59%

115 26.68%

92 21.35%

39 9.05%
47 10.90%

57 13.23%

41 9.51%
40 9.28%

196 27.84%

125 17.76%

77 10.94%

91 12.93%

85 12.07%

72 10.23%

58 8.24%

273 91.00%

0 0.00%
27 9.00%

431 82.10%

0 0.00%

94 17.90%

704 85.33%

0 0.00%

121 14.67%
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Party | Candidate Early

"rustee Chireno, Vote For 2

Linda Mettauer Muse 24 26.37%

James W. Ricks 19 20.88%

Micky Allen 20 21.98%

Jerry Hedge 6 6.59%

Gerald Murray 22 24.18%

Cast Votes: 91 96.81%

Over Votes: 0 0.00%
Under Votes: 3 3.19%

Election Total

46 22.22% 70 23.49%

45 21.74% 64 21.48%

49 23.67% 69 23.15%

13 6.28% 19 6.38%

54 26.09% 76 25.50%

207 96.73% 298 96.75%

0 0.00% 0 0.00%

7 3.27% 10 3.25%


