## Cumulative Report — Unofficial NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS — GENERAL ELECTION — May 14, 2011

Page 1 of 3

#### 05/14/2011 08:18 PM

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10 = 100.00%

120	ers : 4,471 of 0 = 0.009	/0						Precincts Reporting 10 of 10 =
Party	Candidate		arly	Elec	ction	1	otal	
PROPOSITION, Vote F	for 1							
For Against		113 6	94.96% 5.04%		86.30% 13.70%	239 26	90.19% 9.81%	
		Votes: 0		146 0 0	100.00% 0.00% 0.00%	265 0 0	100.00% 0.00% 0.00%	
Mayor Nacogdoches,	Vote For 1							
Pam Fito Roger Va Walter M		429 820 41		152 306 34	62.20%		32.60% 63.19% 4.21%	
		Votes:         1,290           Votes:         0           Votes:         5	0.00%	492 0 7	98.60% 0.00% 1.40%	1,782 0 12	99.33% 0.00% 0.67%	
Council - Northeast W	ard Nacogdoches, Vote F	or 1						
Shelley E Billy Hud	Brophy dleston, Jr.		64.09% 35.91%		61.78% 38.22%		63.52% 36.48%	
		Votes: 0		225 0 6	97.40% 0.00% 2.60%	0	98.79% 0.00% 1.21%	
Council - Northwest W	/ard Nacogdoches, Vote F	or 1						
Bob Dun Brandon	n E. McKinney		63.64% 36.36%		69.23% 30.77%		64.84% 35.16%	
		Votes: 0		0	89.66% 0.00% 10.34%	364 0 23	94.06% 0.00% 5.94%	
Trustee, At-Large NIS	D, Vote For 1							
Bobby Re Alan B. S		565 701	44.63% 55.37%		39.60% 60.40%		43.11% 56.89%	
		Votes:         1,266           Votes:         0           Votes:         52	0.00%	548 1 11	97.86% 0.18% 1.96%	1,814 1 63	96.59% 0.05% 3.35%	

# Cumulative Report — Unofficial NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS — GENERAL ELECTION — 'May 14, 2011

Page 2 of 3

### 05/14/2011 08:18 PM

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10 = 100.00%

1.1.1	ber of Voters : 4,471 c			L		L			Precincts Reporting 10 of 10 = 1
Party	Can	didate	E	arly	Elec	ction	ТТ	otal	
Trustee - S	Single Member District 2	NISD, Vote For 1							
	Esiquio (Zeke) Martinez	Z	40	31.25%	22	29.33%	62	30.54%	
	Lisa Mize		88	68.75%	53	70.67%	141	69.46%	
		Cast Votes:	128	94.81%	75	96.15%	203	95.31%	
		Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
		Under Votes:	7	5.19%	3	3.85%	10	4.69%	
Trustee - S	Single Member District 3	NISD, Vote For 1							
	Teresa Castetter		51	46.36%	25	49.02%	76	47.20%	
	T.D. Howarth		59	53.64%	26	50.98%	85	52.80%	
		Cast Votes:	110	92.44%	51	94.44%	161	93.06%	
		Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
		Under Votes:	9	7.56%	3	5.56%	12	6.94%	
Council G	Garrison, Vote For 3								
	Robert Cook		45	30.61%	36	26.28%	81	28.52%	
	Kelley Wright		13	8.84%	10	7.30%	23	8.10%	
	Russell Wright		14	9.52%	18	13.14%	32	11.27%	
	Nichole Todd		29	19.73%	25	18.25%	54	19.01%	
	Melanie O'Dell		1	0.68%	6	4.38%	7	2.46%	
	T. R. Dugger		43	29.25%	39	28.47%	82	28.87%	
	Lowell "Bud" Phillips		2	1.36%	3	2.19%	5	1.76%	
		Cast Votes:	147	90.74%	137	89.54%	284	90.16%	
		Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
		Under Votes:	15	9.26%	16	10.46%	31	9.84%	
Trustee G	ISD, Vote For 3							,	
	Billy R. Cooper		81	29.67%	115	26.68%	196	27.84%	
	Olan Woodard, Jr.		33	12.09%	92	21.35%	125	17.76%	
	Allen Russell		38	13.92%	39	9.05%	77	10.94%	
	Russell O'Dell		44	16.12%	47	10.90%	91	12.93%	
	Rodney Robison		28	10.26%	57	13.23%	85	12.07%	
	Joe Garcia		31	11.36%	41	9.51%	72	10.23%	
	Ricky Colle		18	6.59%	40	9.28%	58	8.24%	
		Cast Votes:	273	91.00%	431	82.10%	704	85.33%	
		Over Votes:	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	0	0.00%	
		Under Votes:	27	9.00%	94	17.90%	121	14.67%	

### Cumulative Report — Unofficial NACOGDOCHES COUNTY, TEXAS — GENERAL ELECTION — May 14, 2011

Page 3 of 3

Total Number of Voters : 4,471 of 0 = 0.00%

05/14/2011 08:18 PM

Precincts Reporting 10 of 10 = 100.00%

Party Candidate	Early	Election	Total	
Trustee Chireno, Vote For 2				
Linda Mettauer Muse James W. Ricks Micky Allen Jerry Hedge Gerald Murray	<ul> <li>24 26.37%</li> <li>19 20.88%</li> <li>20 21.98%</li> <li>6 6.59%</li> <li>22 24.18%</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>46 22.22%</li> <li>45 21.74%</li> <li>49 23.67%</li> <li>13 6.28%</li> <li>54 26.09%</li> </ul>	<ol> <li>70 23.49%</li> <li>64 21.48%</li> <li>69 23.15%</li> <li>19 6.38%</li> <li>76 25.50%</li> </ol>	
Cast Votes: Over Votes: Under Votes:	91 96.81% 0 0.00% 3 3.19%	207 96.73% 0 0.00% 7 3.27%	298 96.75% 0 0.00% 10 3.25%	